
COCKTAILS
DRINKS MENU

ZERO PROOFS
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
LIME JUICE, SODA AND SUGAR SYRUP.

FS GARDEN FIZZ
BASIL, BERRIES, LIME JUICE, SODA AND SUGAR
SYRUP.

NON ALCOHOLIC
MOJITO
LIME JUICE, MINT, APPLE JUICE AND SUGAR
SYRUP. 
(CLASSIC, PASSION FRUIT, STRAWBERRY AND
RASPBERRY)

VIRGIN PINACOLADA
PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT MILK AND SUGAR
SYRUP.

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.90

JUGS

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA AND ORANGE.

£10.95

CAMPARI SPRITZ
CAMPARI, PROSECCO, SODA AND ORANGE.

£10.95

CAIPIRINHA
CACHAÇA, LIME JUICE AND SUGAR SYRUP.

£10.50

DAIQUIRI
WHITE RUM, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE AND SUGAR
SYRUP. (CLASSIC, PASSION FRUIT, STRAWBERRY
AND RASPBERRY)

£10.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI
COFFEE, VANILLA VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR AND
SUGAR SYRUP.

£10.95

HUGO SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWERS LIQUEUR, PROSECCO, SODA,
MINT AND LEMON.

£10.95

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO, SODA AND LEMON.

£10.95

MARGARITA
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE AND SUGAR
SYRUP.

£10.50

MIMOSA
ORANGE JUICE AND PROSECCO.

£10.50

MOJITO
WHITE RUM, MINT, SUGAR SYRUP AND LIME JUICE. 
(CLASSIC, PASSION FRUIT, STRAWBERRY AND
RASPBERRY)

£10.50

NEGRONI
GIN, CAMPARI AND RED VERMOUTH.

£11.50

OLD FASHIONED
BOURBON, BITTERS, SUGAR AND ORANGE PEEL.

£11.95

PALOMA
TEQUILA, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, LIME JUICE, SODA,
SUGAR SYRUP AND GRAPEFRUIT.

£10.50

PIMM'S & LEMONADE
PIMM'S, LEMONADE, SUMMER FRUITS AND MINT.

£10.50

PINACOLADA
COCONUT RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT
MILK AND SUGAR SYRUP.

£10.50

PORN STAR MARTINI
VANILLA VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, PASSION FRUIT
PUREE, SUGAR SYRUP AND LIME JUICE, SERVED
WITH A SHOT OF PROSECCO.

£10.95

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
TEQUILA, GIN, VODKA, WHITE RUM, TRIPLE SEC,
COCA-COLA AND LIME JUICE.

£11.50

ZOMBIE
WHITE RUM, DARK RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
PASSION FRUIT PUREE, LIME JUICE AND
GRENADINE SYRUP.

£11.50

SPRITZ

ZOMBIE

£28.95

£31.50
LONG ISLAND £31.50

PIMM'S & LEMONADE £27.50
PINACOLADA £27.50

(APEROL SPRITZ, CAMPARI SPRITZ, HUGO SPRITZ
OR LIMONCELLO SPRITZ)

SPARKLING WINE
PROSECCO BEL CANTO

BOTTLE 
GLASS 125ML

£32.95
£6.95

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE BRIT
CHOUILLY, FRANCE

BOTTLE £56.95

MOET & CHANDON, IMPERIAL
EPERNAY, FRANCE

BOTTLE £85.00

WHITE WINE
FONTE DE NICO VINHO
BRANCO 

BOTTLE 
GLASS 125ML
GLASS 175ML
GLASS 250ML

£23.50
£6.10
£6.95
£8.10

CRESCENDO PINOT GRIGIO
BOTTLE 
GLASS 125ML
GLASS 175ML
GLASS 250ML

FINGER POST SAUVIGNON
BLANC

BOTTLE 
GLASS 125ML
GLASS 175ML
GLASS 250ML

£25.95
£6.65
£7.10

£8.95

£35.95
£7.95
£9.85

£12.65

ROSE WINE
BEL CANTO PINOT GRIGIO 
ROSE

BOTTLE 
GLASS 125ML
GLASS 175ML
GLASS 250ML

£24.95
£6.25
£7.10

£8.95

COTEAUX D'AIX EN PROVENCE
ROSE

BOTTLE 
GLASS 125ML
GLASS 175ML
GLASS 250ML

£34.95
£6.95
£8.95
£11.95

RED WINE
CRESCENDO MERLOT

BOTTLE 
GLASS 125ML
GLASS 175ML
GLASS 250ML

£24.95
£6.25
£6.95
£8.10

FIVE RAVENS PINOT NOIR
BOTTLE 
GLASS 125ML
GLASS 175ML
GLASS 250ML

£27.95
£6.50
£7.15

£9.60

CAMINO ACERO MALBEC
BOTTLE 
GLASS 125ML
GLASS 175ML
GLASS 250ML

£29.95
£6.30
£7.95
£9.95

**PLEASE NOTE:** OUR MENU IS SUBJECT TO
CHANGE AS WE CONTINUOUSLY IMPROVE IT TO

BRING YOU THE BEST EXPERIENCE.


